
Pos 

 

EXH 

1 

2 

 

SA 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

 

SF 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

 

SR 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

45 

134 

187 

710 

13 

188 

420 

125 

49 

54 

133 

269 

217 

74 

898 

127 

199 

288 

69 

81 

101 

109 

132 

229 

317 

10 

6 

89 

222 

Name 

Beau Longton 

Daman Bajwa 

Brandon Gomes 

Ryan Byrne 

Chris Richardson 

Fat Tang 

Brad Bolarinho 

Zach Brown 

Gordon Ferchat 

Farshad Sani 

Corwyn Amendt 

Lap Li 

Luke Rowley 

Erik Dalla Riva 

Mike Ventura 

Brandon Ho 

Nikos Trasias 

Oscar Te 

Ryan Lam 

ken wong 

Gregory Kalogeras 

kate field 

Ben Kitchen 

Kyle Beaty 

Jeff Pinera 

Ramesh Krishnan 

Dave Biagioni 

Martin Derengowski 

BERGE NAYIR 

Class 

EXH 

EXH 

SA 

SA 

SA 

SA 

SA 

SA 

SA 

SA 

SA 

SF 

SF 

SF 

SF 

SF 

SF 

SF 

SF 

SF 

SF 

SF 

SF 

SF 

SF 

SR 

SR 

SR 

SR 

Best Tm 

1:15.005 

1:21.894 

1:21.734 

1:21.810 

1:22.494 

1:22.775 

1:24.633 

1:24.650 

1:19.745 

1:22.145 

1:22.201 

1:22.491 

1:24.420 

1:24.741 

1:25.200 

1:25.841 

1:18.911 

1:19.191 

1:19.632 

1:21.079 

Diff 

6.889 

0.076 

0.760 

1.041 

2.899 

2.916 

2.400 

2.456 

2.746 

4.675 

4.996 

5.455 

6.096 

0.280 

0.721 

2.168 

Best Speed 

143.990 

131.878 

132.136 

132.013 

130.919 

130.474 

127.610 

127.584 

- 

- 

- 

135.432 

131.475 

131.385 

130.923 

127.932 

127.447 

126.761 

125.814 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

136.863 

136.379 

135.624 

133.203 

In Lap 

2 

3 

1 

3 

1 

2 

1 

3 

0 

0 

0 

3 

3 

2 

3 

2 

1 

3 

1 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

3 

3 

1 

2 

Team 

Radical 

Dave's Garage 

Can-Jam Motorsports 

OMSC 

Touge Tuning 

Team WheelsCo 

C a na d ia n  Sub ie s  R a c ing  

A & A Performance 

Ironcat Motorsports 

FSMotorsports 

Touge Tuning 

E n e o s / J s p e c  P e r fo rm a n ce  

Teknotik 

Stage  F our M oto rsports  

Team West Indies 

PZtuning.ca 

Focal Point Concepts 

RL motorsports 

Junction/KSRD 

K&S Performance 

yesssspeter 

Focal Point Concepts 

Dave's Garage 

Apex  Kings / Nex tmod 

Can-Jam Motorsports 

Model 

SR3 

Exocet 

Legacy GT 

Impreza 

WRX 

WRX Sti 

Sti 

EVO IX 

WRX 

Skyline GTR 

WRX 

Civic 

Civic 

Integra Type R 

Integra 

Integra 

Civic SiR 

Civic 

civic 

civic 

Golf 

Civic 

Mazdaspeed3 

Celica 

Integra Type R 

S2000 

Miata 

S2000 

MIATA 
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Pos 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

 

SSA 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

 

SSF 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

 

SSR 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

No. 

91 

177 

92 

5 

31 

97 

223 

300 

301 

444 

705 

786 

989 

3 

40 

555 

242 

771 

223 

33 

14 

888 

801 

84 

93 

80 

333 

321 

17 

121 

2 

Name 

Billy Yoo 

Jeremy Brutzki 

Derek Yam 

Jakub Ciesla 

Jamie Sloane 

Vern Houghton 

Ning Dong 

Christian Arancibia 

Rahul Pereira 

carlo garofalo 

Christopher Kennealy 

Corey Austin 

Daniel Robis 

Richard Grossi 

Noel Sewpaul 

Stephen Denaka 

Yann Quimper 

Brandon Cawker 

brian kung 

Chris Boersma 

Luigi Montanez 

Wilson Chan 

Joshua Bannon 

DANIEL Sprongl 

Conrad Falkenberg 

Mike Gardner 

Riaan van Vuuren 

Slava Koval 

Kyle Leavy 

Scott Shadbolt 

Demi Chalkias 

Class 

SR 

SR 

SR 

SR 

SR 

SR 

SR 

SR 

SR 

SR 

SR 

SR 

SR 

SSA 

SSA 

SSA 

SSA 

SSA 

SSA 

SSF 

SSF 

SSF 

SSF 

SSF 

SSF 

SSR 

SSR 

SSR 

SSR 

SSR 

SSR 

Best Tm 

1:22.189 

1:23.140 

1:23.315 

1:14.072 

1:14.821 

1:18.691 

1:19.117 

1:20.800 

1:16.450 

1:19.058 

1:19.077 

1:21.210 

1:25.384 

1:16.760 

1:17.721 

1:18.740 

1:18.877 

1:19.040 

Diff 

3.278 

4.229 

4.404 

0.749 

4.619 

5.045 

6.728 

2.608 

2.627 

4.760 

8.934 

0.961 

1.980 

2.117 

2.280 

Best Speed 

131.404 

129.901 

129.629 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

145.804 

144.345 

137.246 

136.507 

133.663 

- 

141.269 

136.609 

136.576 

132.989 

126.487 

- 

140.698 

138.959 

137.160 

136.922 

136.640 

- 

In Lap 

3 

3 

2 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

2 

2 

1 

2 

1 

0 

3 

2 

1 

2 

1 

0 

3 

2 

2 

3 

3 

0 

Team 

Super Jun 

BRZWORLD 

White Eagle Motors 

Guelph Scion 

R-Division 

CJR PERFORMANCE 

CJR PERFORMANCE 

SimplyTire 

Stage  F our M oto rsports  

RG Racing / DMT 

Innovative Tunning 

Can-Jam Motorsports 

Lachute Performance 

Neetronics 

team recession 

Boersma Racing 

Stage  F our M oto rsports  

Noble Performance 

R-Division 

F o u r  S t a r  M o t o rs p o r t s  K i a 

Unit2 

R-Division 

VENOM 

Mild 2Wild Racing 

FSMotorsports 

DOD Tech 

Model 

S2000 

s2000 

BRZ 

328i 

frs 

S2000 

350z 

300SRT8 

CHARGER 

325is 

Mazdaspeed 

FRS 

240SX 

sti 

WRX STI 

WRX STi 

Impreza 

Impreza 

skyline 

Civic 

CIVIC 

Civic 

Civic 

optima turbo 

RSX 

350Z 

CORVETTE 

M3 

Corvette Z06 

M3 

3?? 
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Pos 

 

UA 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

 

UF 

1 

2 

3 

DQ 

5 

6 

7 

 

UR 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

No. 

787 

72 

96 

283 

756 

1 

111 

100 

16 

999 

19 

106 

7 

969 

99 

21 

122 

77 

930 

Name 

Daniel O'Donnell 

Beven Gray 

Richard Boake 

Radek Kilarski 

Mathieu Chenard 

James Houghton 

Tom Glogowski 

Charlie Papapetrou 

Sasha Anis 

Joe Liu 

Ormond Yeung 

JC Kalogeras 

Vince Strati 

Orey Fidiani 

Tim Gaudry 

mike papapetrou 

Nikii Beis 

Bryson Cook 

Mark Cifuentes 

Class 

UA 

UA 

UA 

UA 

UA 

UF 

UF 

UF 

UF 

UF 

UF 

UF 

UR 

UR 

UR 

UR 

UR 

UR 

UR 

Best Tm 

1:12.803 

1:14.179 

1:12.985 

1:17.426 

1:18.215 

1:18.547 

1:25.287 

1:13.740 

1:15.141 

1:19.504 

1:22.443 

1:23.890 

Diff 

1.376 

4.441 

5.230 

5.562 

12.302 

1.401 

5.764 

8.703 

10.150 

Best Speed 

148.346 

145.594 

- 

- 

- 

147.976 

139.488 

138.081 

137.497 

126.631 

- 

- 

146.461 

143.730 

135.842 

131.000 

128.740 

- 

- 

In Lap 

3 

3 

0 

0 

0 

2 

1 

3 

4 

1 

0 

0 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

0 

0 

Team 

P r o fe s s i o n a l  A w e s o m e  R a c i n g  

Can-Jam Motorsports 

Can-Jam Motorsports 

Rstuning 

kate 

R-Division 

R-Division 

Auto Trust 

On Point 

Maruyichi 

Maruyichi 

K&S Performance 

Mild 2 Wild Racing 

Pfa f f  Autom ot iv e  Group 

Auto Trust 

Dave's Garage 

Model 

Evo VIII 

sti 

WRX STi 

Gtr 

impreza 

Integra 

Civic SI 

Integra 

Swift GT 

Civic 

Civic 

GOLF 

250sx 

GT3 Cup 

350z 

944 

MX-5 

RX7 

mx5 

 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 22/09/2015 10:52:18 AM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Canadian Sport Compact Series 

CSCS Round 5 - Season Finale! 

Time Attack 

Everyone 

Qualifying started at 16:09:37 

Toronto Motorsports Park 3.000 km 

20/09/2015 04:10 PM 

Page 3/3 


